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All responses

THANK YOU for your participation !
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Summary of children’s responses

Children’s Mental Health

0 10 20 30 40 50 %

Feel uncomfortable
(o)
when thinking of COVID 42%

Has difficulty concentrating 32%

Gets irritated easily 37%

Can't sleep or wakes up at night 249,

Often has unpleasant dreams 22%

Feels alone 16%

Has self-injured or injured someone o
in the family 20%

{ Be careful not to overlook children's stress symptoms.




Summary of children’s responses

Physical & Emotional Health

*1

. Measured by Kid- & Kiddo- KINDLR Japanese Version.

*2. The mean value for each wave and each age group minus the standard mean value of past literature is plotted.
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Children’'s well-being may be on the decline*.

*Comparison with the same survey items in the 15t to 3 CORONA-CODOMO Survey. The target population is not the same.




Summary of children’s responses

Effects of CORONA: Family & Friends

*Answered as a change due to the COVID-19 pandemic.

% 60 50 40 30 20 10 0 0 10 20 30 40 50

Time to talk
42% i

with Family

Troubles Increased
I with Family 40%
Time to talk
(o)
46% with Friends
Largely decreased
26% . Troubles I
with Friends
Somewhat Largely m Somewhat . Largely
decreased decreased increased increased

[ Having less time to talk with dear people is sad...




Summary of children’s responses

Effects of CORONA: School & Others

*Answered as a change due to the COVID-19 pandemic.

% 60 50 40 30 20 10 0 0 10 20 30 40 50
Wanting to -
go to School

9 . R
44% to have Fun

Ease of talking to and discussing with teachers
e and other adults

Ease of
- talking to .

40%

Largely increased

Decreased " 18%
51% - 0
with Friends 41%
Somewhat B Largely m Somewhat . Largely
decreased decreased increased increased

[ Relationship and environment to talk easily are needed.




Summary of children’s responses

Thoughts on the Year in Review

\t was a yeav

of a lot of patience.
(by a 5t grade girl)

| felt like | was being Yestyvicted
m my activities and emotions always for Covona issues.
The adults seemed to be 4oing thovough a lot, too,
which made it avd for me to talk to thewm.
Everyone always seemed to be anmoyed inside,
even when they weve laughing.
(by a 61" grade girl)

Mlo wmind S neaving
its limit.
(by a 7t grade boy)

\ tvied to find some fun
in the face of many vestvictions
for Covona.

Conversations, Wugs and

Wandshakes with my pavents hielped
me feel move at ease than befove.

(by a 9 grade boy) (by an 8th grade girl)




Summary of guardians’ responses

Time to Spend with the Child

Increased
due to Corona

Wish much Not Wish much more

answered

less

8% Wish a little
more
50
40
Somewhat
30 Wish a little
20 less
10 Largely BPARZ) Just as I wish

0

Time with the Child

[ More than half had more time to spend with their child. =




Summary of guardians’ responses

Parenting Resources L0St dueto Corona

*Answered as a reduction due to the COVID-19 pandemic.

People, Place or Opportunitiesto ... 1 20 30 40 550 6 70 8 90 %

Consult I 60%

(Grandparents, Friends, etc.)

Consult in Public ] 72%

(Childcare Plaza, Health Checkups, Parent-Teacher Conferences, etc.)

Care the Child B 53%

(Grandparents, Friends, Babysitter, etc.)

Care the Child in Public ] 38%

(Nursery, Temporary Childcare, Afterschool, etc.)

Let the Child Play Freely ] 82%

(Park, Childcare Plaza, etc.)

Let the Child Play with Peers [ E N EGEGG_GGGG_ 83%

(Nursery, School, Childcare Plaza, Private Social Relations, etc.)

B Largely decreased Somewhat decreased

~N

[ Childcare support during the pandemic is very impor"ran’r./




